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Women / 4 / N/A
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 114.975 28.700 29.050 28.150 29.075
11 1 3

4273 Shreya Somani 9.625 9.575
4220 Addie Clayton 9.550 9.650 9.6509.275
4453 Halle Fairbanks 9.525 9.825 9.7509.650
4310 Jenner Akiyama 9.6759.225

2 San Mateo * 114.475 28.150 29.000 28.300 29.025
27 2 2

4369 Devyn Oliveira 9.425 9.750 9.7259.450
4320 Quincy Leong 9.400 9.7509.425
4472 Bela Orlova 9.325 9.575 9.425
4232 Skylar Arcenal 9.675 9.550

3 Edge * 114.050 28.525 28.750 27.800 28.975
33 3 13T

4374 Sydney Huard 9.575 9.450
4181 Emma Braga 9.500 9.6009.250
4438 Maya Kosarikova 9.450 9.800 9.7259.300
4357 Kayla Cruz 9.500 9.6509.250

4 CGA * 114.000 28.025 28.450 28.625 28.900
510T 7 1

4398 Anika Prathnadi 9.400 9.600
4419 Emalani Capistrant 9.325 9.550 9.6509.550
4275 Jamie Lukowicz 9.300 9.400 9.6509.675
4098 Laina Stifter 9.500 9.400

5 Byers Roseville * 113.025 28.025 28.050 28.075 28.875
610T 21 5

4418 Delaney Lauer 9.375 9.400 9.4759.400
4491 Emerson Pechar 9.325 9.450 9.8009.325
4041 Sophia Uriarte 9.325 9.350
4384 Amanda Deslaurier 9.200 9.600

6 West Valley * 112.625 28.100 28.400 27.950 28.175
22T8 9T 8

4170 Kathryn Murnin 9.475 9.225
4250 Margot Malovos 9.325 9.425 9.3759.325
4425 Stephie Becker 9.300 9.475 9.5759.450
4210 Saoirse Mullins 9.500 9.175
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7 Golden Bear * 112.525 28.200 28.425 27.500 28.400
15T5T 8 22

4061 Emma Mayali 9.575 9.575 9.2759.075
4494 Anujin Gomboluudev 9.325 9.6009.125
4102 Violet O'Leary-Liu 9.300 9.400
4401 Gracen Hutto 9.450 9.5259.300

8 Bay Island * 112.425 27.575 28.375 27.850 28.625
817T 11T 11T

4153 Abigail Tu 9.425 9.650 9.5759.250
4347 Maya Gonzales 9.150 9.275
4382 Evelyn Levin 9.000 9.425 9.6009.325
4242 Juna Kim 9.300 9.450

9 Titans * 112.375 28.600 28.025 27.075 28.675
72 22 35

4038 Faith Freeman 9.625 9.650 9.4509.125
4362 Lucy Grewohl 9.550 9.000 9.575
4270 Kaliyan Abella 9.425 8.925
4343 Ellen Ruskin 9.375 9.6509.025

10 Liberty * 112.275 28.050 28.500 27.600 28.125
25T9 6 18T

4486 Olivia Strohmeier 9.475 9.525 9.2509.000
4373 Ryleigh Rossi 9.400 9.500
4145 Sara Espinosa 9.175 9.575 9.3759.150
4197 Heidi Clarke 9.400 9.450

11T Technique * 112.025 27.700 28.375 27.475 28.475
12T15 11T 23T

4084 Sofia Monroe 9.450 9.450
4402 Sofia Morrison 9.400 9.400 9.050
4082 Clara Belnap 8.850 9.450 9.5259.325
4442 Reese Jones 9.525 9.5009.100

11T CSC - Great Oaks * 112.025 27.250 28.300 28.025 28.450
1428 15 6T

4420 Piper Houston 9.350 9.425 9.4759.425
4314 Lily Yang 9.125 9.475 9.6259.475
4260 Natalya Bradbury 8.775 9.350
4244 Lake Ryan 9.400 9.125
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13 Galaxy * 111.975 28.200 28.125 27.175 28.475
12T5T 18 31

4482 Kayla Craft 9.450 9.300 9.4259.100
4315 Adelaide McClenaghan 9.450 9.350
4492 Zuri Cox 9.300 9.6008.900
4245 Leksi Chase 9.475 9.4509.175

14T Bay Aerials * 111.775 26.425 28.375 28.025 28.950
448 11T 6T

4479 Camila Solis 8.850 9.425
4365 Regi Villarreal 8.800 9.450 9.6759.275
4478 Arushi Ghosh 8.775 9.550 9.6509.325
4470 Ayla Lee 9.375 9.625

14T Accel * 111.775 26.900 28.400 27.925 28.550
937 9T 9

4040 Purvi Jain 9.425 9.225
4256 Juliet Schmeltzer 8.800 9.450 9.475
4184 Theresa Bruce 8.675 9.575 9.5009.300
4440 Vasilia Kyriacou 9.375 9.5759.400

16 Pacific West * 111.700 27.025 28.575 27.575 28.525
1031T 4 20T

4340 Maya Tamoro 9.200 9.550 9.525
4196 Chloe Bernal 9.000 9.400 9.4759.225
4372 Donelle Razon 8.825 9.200
4502 Kaia Yuen 9.625 9.5259.150

17 Redwood Empire * 111.625 27.800 27.950 27.850 28.025
32T13T 27T 11T

4141 Reina Gibbs 9.325 9.475 9.300
4445 Hadara Rostocil 9.275 9.3759.250
4465 Adeline Brockett 9.200 9.425 9.300
4392 Sohni Gibbs 9.050 9.3509.300

18 Champion * 111.575 27.400 28.250 27.725 28.200
18T25 16 15T

4052 Bella Ortiz 9.400 9.350 9.2759.275
4277 Natalie Siador 9.000 9.475 9.6259.325
4207 Brieana Ortiz 9.000 9.125
4299 Audrey Ramage 9.425 9.300
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19T CSC - Race * 111.550 27.800 27.975 27.575 28.200
18T13T 26 20T

4427 Em Zmijewski 9.400 9.475 9.5509.325
4426 Juliet Nelson 9.325 9.150 9.2259.325
4120 Rui Pai 9.075 9.350 8.925
4323 Lexi Belideau 9.425

19T Extreme * 111.550 27.875 27.700 27.900 28.075
28T12 37 10

4160 Ava Sloan 9.500 9.350
4265 Mia Pedersen 9.350 9.225 9.3509.225
4234 Makena Fraser 9.025 9.300 9.275
4295 Maribel Ruiz 9.175 9.3759.400

21 Bayshore Elite * 111.500 28.250 26.950 27.800 28.500
114 53T 13T

4348 Bella Esquivel 9.425 8.925 9.7259.225
4383 Oceane Lacasse 9.425 9.175 9.200
4115 Winnie Einhorn 9.400 9.225
4366 Michaela Vance 8.850 9.5759.350

22 V-Force * 111.375 27.500 28.525 27.475 27.875
3623T 5 23T

4504 Presleigh Azevedo 9.250 9.350 9.0509.150
4092 Sofia Manzano 9.200 9.500 9.4759.175
4412 Baylee Ashjian 9.050 9.675 9.350
4469 Jacquelyn Miller 9.150

23 Novato * 110.975 27.225 28.000 27.725 28.025
32T29 23T 15T

4208 Victoria Peraza Sumuano 9.400 9.150 9.3259.050
4262 Addie Wardlaw 9.000 9.625 9.3009.425
4075 Katie Shepardson 8.825
4248 Ada Louderback 9.225 9.4009.250

24 Gymtowne Coastside * 110.850 27.550 28.000 27.100 28.200
18T19T 23T 32T

4182 Adelei Higdon 9.200 9.550 9.450
4146 Mia Rose 9.200 9.050 9.3758.800
4285 Maddie Murtha 9.150 9.400 9.3759.025
4126 Ava Normant 9.275
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25 CCGI * 110.775 27.550 28.075 27.000 28.150
2419T 19T 39

4496 Alicia Chase 9.325 9.575 8.875
4464 Alyssa Hutchison 9.200 9.125 9.3758.975
4471 Sofia Mesa 9.025 9.4259.150
4484 Bella Nichols 9.375 9.350

26 Peninsula * 110.525 27.025 27.375 27.725 28.400
15T31T 43 15T

4283 Elli Latimerlo 9.025 9.000
4356 Avery Yang 9.000 9.075 9.1759.175
4446 Brooke Haywood 9.000 9.5759.350
4428 Evie Chu 9.300 9.6509.200

27 Gymtowne SSF * 110.500 27.575 27.425 27.325 28.175
22T17T 42 26

4303 Kara Lee 9.275 9.425 9.100
4322 Elizabeth Rodriguez 9.200 9.275
4371 Bianca Tototzintle 9.100 8.900 9.3258.975
4251 Gianna Chan 9.100 9.5759.250

28 Central Coast * 110.225 26.925 27.550 28.100 27.650
4435T 40 4

4211 Ella Ranta 9.200 9.375 9.1259.375
4212 Kennady Smith 9.025 9.4009.350
4337 Corrina Spaulding 8.700 9.325
4263 Cynthia Arellano 8.850 9.1259.375

29 CYC * 110.050 26.925 28.175 27.025 27.925
3535T 17 36T

4047 Gabriela Tapia 9.200 9.300 9.3758.950
4195 Elisa Osadchyy 8.950 9.625 9.5009.250
4266 Keziah Tomtania 8.775 9.250 9.0508.825

30 Santa Rosa * 110.025 26.975 27.925 27.025 28.100
2733 29T 36T

4064 Angellee Dominguez Billy 9.150 9.175 9.3009.150
4404 Laniyah Hayden 9.075 9.375
4137 Lily Heinzelman 8.750 9.475 9.025
4278 Cassidy Cornelius 9.275 9.4258.850
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31 Top Flight * 109.875 27.500 27.950 26.850 27.575
4523T 27T 43T

4399 Jasmine Yee 9.300 9.600 9.7509.425
4206 Izabel Zaballero 9.275 9.200 9.1258.700
4080 Nina Rock 8.925 9.150 8.7008.725

32 Apex * 109.850 27.325 27.175 27.275 28.075
28T26T 48 28T

4149 Lilli Beal 9.125 9.575 9.5009.300
4148 Elise Beal 9.100 8.900 9.2759.100
4239 Meili Urata-Espinosa 9.100 9.3008.875
4150 Sonia Das 8.700

33T Head Over Heels * 109.825 26.575 28.075 27.100 28.075
28*44 19T 32*

4498 Alyssa Itazu 9.025 9.350 9.3009.175
4435 Gisele Bracken Serra 8.825 9.175 9.5258.625
4473 Deborah Davis 8.725 9.550 9.2509.300

33T Gymnastics Unltd * 109.825 26.775 27.875 27.100 28.075
28*39 32 32*

4458 Franchesca Gomez 9.275 9.275 9.5509.200
4276 Alexandra Lemos 8.775 9.300
4246 Emily Villalobos 8.725 9.300 9.2509.000
4421 Blayke Hart 9.2758.900

35 Davis Diamonds * 109.775 26.175 27.775 27.600 28.225
1753 34 18T

4107 Neha Dinesh-Kumar 8.900 9.4759.175
4032 Amelia Thacker 8.750 9.250
4474 Peyton Cowan 8.525 9.325 9.4509.150
4109 Ellie Liu 9.200 9.3009.275

36 Elevate * 109.750 27.325 27.650 27.275 27.500
4726T 38 28T

4406 Lani Corral 9.225 9.100 9.1759.200
4280 Daeja Lewis 9.225 9.2508.950
4140 Hannah Kim 8.875 9.500 9.0759.125
4192 Heidi Koenig 9.050
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37 Dream Xtreme * 109.575 26.725 27.625 27.375 27.850
37T40T 39 25

4268 Chelsey Greene 9.175 9.2509.225
4487 Riley McBride 8.825 8.625 9.000
4376 Kalia Mulitsch-Reynolds 8.725 9.425 9.450
4217 Katelyn Franzia 9.575 9.1509.150

38T Santa Cruz * 109.200 26.725 28.000 26.725 27.750
4040T 23T 48

4157 Ella Porter 9.100 9.650 9.2758.975
4044 Brianna Raney 8.950 9.2008.650
4463 Mia Sudek 8.675 9.175
4168 Eila Eilfort 9.175 9.2759.100

38T TEC * 109.200 27.550 27.925 26.550 27.175
5419T 29T 49

4287 Mia Moreno 9.600 9.450 9.2009.250
4286 Angie Castillo 9.050 9.325 9.2259.075
4058 Jayden Berry 8.900 8.750
4112 Sarah Guillen 9.150 8.225

38T Royal * 109.200 26.325 27.725 27.300 27.850
37T49 35T 27

4394 Aubrey Hula 9.175 9.425 9.175
4296 Carissa Iokua 8.700 9.300 9.4009.200
4325 Jasmine Medina 8.450 9.000 9.2759.025
4199 Katelyn Mash 9.075

41 Gold Star * 109.175 26.950 27.925 26.475 27.825
3934 29T 53

4012 Alyssa Ong 9.375 9.275 9.450
4144 Kaelyn Hui 8.800 9.125 9.2008.750
4074 Gwyneth Wong 8.775 9.525 8.950
4073 Jillian Rosset 9.1758.775

42T Clovis * 108.625 26.700 26.750 26.975 28.200
18T42 59 40T

4483 Josephine Cohen 9.000 8.800 9.4509.275
4175 Indiana Davis 8.850 8.950 9.100
4062 Sofia Engelberg 8.850 9.3508.600
4423 Madi Paulsen 9.000 9.400
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42T Marin Elite * 108.625 27.125 26.950 26.850 27.700
4330 53T 43T

4188 Emma Blakeley 9.250 8.500 9.1759.000
4298 Samantha Singer 9.050 9.2759.000
4081 Simone Franco 8.825 9.275
4400 Sive Macgabhann 9.175 9.2508.850

44T Rodina * 108.450 26.275 27.250 26.975 27.950
3451 46T 40T

4450 Yama Nasirov 8.900 8.675 9.175
4449 Taya Afanasjeva 8.750 9.250 9.4758.625
4342 Taylor Arsich 8.625 9.3009.050
4430 Natalie Rios 9.325 9.300

44T The Cave * 108.450 25.850 27.850 27.025 27.725
41T58T 33 36T

4269 Coco Ockner 8.800 9.300 9.1258.975
4014 Quinlan Perkins 8.575 9.250 9.3008.950
4218 Lucy Perez 8.475
4048 Beyllah Olivares 9.300 9.3009.100

46 American * 108.425 27.525 26.550 27.275 27.075
5522 60 28T

4166 Gabriella Hansen 9.325 8.825 8.925
4223 Sophia Tabibian 9.150 8.875 9.3259.250
4257 Zoe Hahn 9.050 8.8258.875
4000 Angie Lee 8.850 9.150

47 Elite * 108.400 27.650 27.025 26.525 27.200
52T16 52 50T

4094 Corina Budde 9.400 8.850
4194 Ava Yniguez 9.250 9.100 9.000
4159 Casey Johnson 9.000 9.025 8.9008.750
4336 Sybella Perez 8.900 9.3008.925

48 GymStars Stockton * 108.275 26.050 27.725 26.375 28.125
25T55T 35T 54

4219 Alexis Barlow 9.300 9.500 9.4509.150
4344 Jade Peraza Arista 8.450 9.175 9.4258.825
4201 Ameena Sakata 8.300 9.050 9.2508.400
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49 Auburn * 108.150 26.050 28.325 26.750 27.025
5655T 14 47

4202 Grace Fischer 8.875 8.950
4067 Phoebe Appert 8.775 9.550 9.200
4133 Frieda Grassmann 8.400 9.375 8.8758.950
4397 Arie Celio 9.400 8.9508.850

50 Tricks * 107.825 26.600 27.250 26.250 27.725
41T43 46T 56

4341 Cassidy Kelly 9.300 9.000 9.4758.725
4088 Sarabellah Leni 8.800 9.200 8.700
4271 Natasha Lardy 8.500 9.050 9.125
4215 Mia Selmer 9.1258.825

51 Monterey Bay * 107.700 26.525 27.100 26.775 27.300
5045T 49 46

4158 Kendall Henningsen 9.000 9.050
4086 Avigayil Green 8.800 8.950 9.2508.925
4249 Sydney Leighton 8.725 9.1759.050
4139 Katie Webb 9.100 8.8758.800

52 Gymnastics Zone * 107.250 26.850 26.950 26.525 26.925
58T38 53T 50T

4411 Maddy Seller 9.200 8.9258.875
4171 Brooke Belli 8.875 9.125 9.1758.825
4090 Kaylee Costella 8.775 8.725 8.825
4476 Rue Holden 9.100 8.825

53 Pacific Edge * 106.600 26.450 27.350 25.325 27.475
4847 44 61

4129 Natalie Leon 9.250 9.275 9.2008.375
4290 Hana Roverso 8.650 8.425
4076 Miranda Perez 8.550 9.050 9.325
4147 Elizabeth Acfalle 9.025 8.9508.525

54 Lee's United * 106.500 25.425 27.525 26.825 26.725
6363 41 45

4304 Arianna Rosaroso 9.250 9.000 8.7508.725
4029 Claire Lanteigne 8.250 9.500 8.6759.050
4407 Allie Sierra 7.925 9.025 9.3009.050

ProScore v5.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics



2018 NorCal Level 4 & 5 State
Team Results
Nov 17-18, 2018

Page: 10
Printed: 11/18/2018 5:20 PM

Women / 4 / N/A
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

55 CSC - Morgan Hill * 106.400 26.300 27.075 26.350 26.675
64T50 50T 55

4163 Bella Lim 8.875 9.350 9.0758.800
4111 Rachel Wipf 8.725 8.500 8.1008.300
4468 Kayla Keirstead 8.700 9.225 9.5009.250

56T CSC - Cambrianna * 106.375 25.375 27.275 26.525 27.200
52T64 45 50T

4078 Saarika Apte 8.550 9.450 8.775
4330 Alisia Penttila 8.475 9.150 8.9508.950
4259 Taylor Parselle 8.350 9.1508.800
4350 Anna Davis 8.675 9.100

56T Athletic Horizons * 106.375 26.525 26.900 25.725 27.225
5145T 56 58

4364 Sisi Marinescu 9.175 9.150 9.5008.850
4151 Katelynn Enos 8.800 8.950 8.9758.775
4051 Mackenzie Pierce 8.550 8.800 8.7508.100

58 Flip 2 It * 106.050 26.225 26.875 25.400 27.550
4652 57 60

4057 Sydney Russell 8.875 9.225 9.3258.500
4180 Sophia Dovgan 8.800 9.025 9.2008.400
4033 Lulu Gregor 8.550 8.625 9.0258.500

59 East Bay * 105.425 25.825 26.850 25.425 27.325
4960 58 59

4477 Isla Chen 8.650 9.2508.575
4267 Jurnee Girl Brown 8.625 8.875 9.025
4237 Adriana Saurwein 8.550 8.650 8.525
4162 Lisette Lavoie 9.325 9.0508.325

60 USA Sports * 105.325 26.100 27.075 25.250 26.900
6054 50T 63

4306 Victoria O'Donoghue 8.850 8.900 8.9008.225
4272 Kiara Martinez 8.750 9.375 8.7508.350
4431 Caitlin Zanger 8.500 8.800 9.2508.675
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61 Riley's * 104.975 26.025 25.175 26.900 26.875
6157 64 42

4413 Addy Trigueiro 9.025 8.150 9.2759.075
4505 Sophia Martinez 8.650 8.650 8.6009.225
4308 Anna Counts 8.350 8.375 9.0008.600

62 Luna * 104.800 25.600 26.100 26.175 26.925
58T62 62 57

4127 Annalisa McCraith 8.650 8.700 9.1758.400
4393 Molly Lynch 8.600 9.050 9.0009.050
4161 Abigail Kim 8.350 8.350 8.7508.725

63 GymWorld * 103.750 25.725 25.750 25.275 27.000
5761 63 62

4123 Lucy Mollner 8.800 8.600 9.0508.375
4013 Elsa Holscher 8.675 9.150 8.7258.450
4501 Izzy Bartholomew 8.250 8.000 9.2258.450

64 AcroSports * 102.250 25.850 26.150 23.475 26.775
6258T 61 65

4017 Annabel Bourgon 8.725 8.800 8.9507.900
4326 Lucy Jameson 8.675 8.550 8.9508.050
4018 Katia Martinez 8.450 8.800 8.8757.525

65 Oroville * 100.075 24.750 23.600 25.050 26.675
64T65 65 64

4485 Araya Sands 8.450 7.750 9.1258.375
4321 Grace Fiesel 8.350 7.050 8.8508.575
4054 Natalie Reed 7.950 8.800 8.7008.100
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